10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Handicap Specialist

Handicap Specialist

Instructional Asst, Assistive
Technology

Handicap Specialist Adjunct
Student Services Assistant
Handicap Specialist Adjunct
Special Services Assistant
Handicap Specialist Adjunct
Special Services Assistant
Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Tutor IV

Student Worker

Other Positions Held

Handicap Specialist
Adjunct, Handicap
Specialist Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Handicap Specialist
Adjunct

Student Worker

Student Tutor IV

Program Assistant

Student Tutor Il

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

Total Wages
$169,018

$140,318

$91,809

$66,149

$64,572

$59,102

$54,679

$32,929

$27,672

$19,915

$18,224

$16,385

$15.315

$13,422

$13,086

$12,628



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Handicap Specialist Adjunct

Student Worker Student Aide (Special)

Student Tutor I Student Tutor I

Student Tutor IV

Student Worker Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor | Student Tutor |,
Student Tutor |

Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor IV Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor |

Student Worker

Student Tutor IV

Program Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

ELAC DSPS

$12,165

$9,586

$9,425

$6,584

$6,430

$4,159

$2,891

$1,867

$1,165

$1,006

$906

$826

$548

$348



