	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Handicap Specialist	Handicap Specialist Adjunct, Handicap Specialist Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$169,018
2.	Handicap Specialist	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Handicap Specialist Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$140,318
3.	Instructional Asst, Assistive Technology		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$91,809
4.	Handicap Specialist Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$66,149
5.	Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$64,572
6.	Handicap Specialist Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$59,102
7.	Special Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$54,679
8.	Handicap Specialist Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$32,929
9.	Special Services Assistant	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$27,672
10.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$19,915
11.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$18,224
12.	Student Tutor III	Student Tutor IV	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$16,385
13.	Student Tutor III	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$15,315
14.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$13,422
15.	Student Tutor IV	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$13,086
16.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$12,628

17.	Handicap Specialist Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$12,165
18.	Student Worker	Student Aide (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$9,586
19.	Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$9,425
20.	Student Tutor IV		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$6,584
21.	Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$6,430
22.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$4,159
23.	Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I, Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$2,891
24.	Student Tutor IV		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$1,867
25.	Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$1,165
26.	Student Tutor IV	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$1,006
27.	Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$906
28.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$826
29.	Student Tutor IV		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$548
30.	Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSPS	\$348